D
a
t
a
 S
h
e
e

Maximum current, sourcing 8 A
Maximum current, sinking 8 A
Ordering Information
MC012-020 part number 11085514
MC012-022 part number 11085515
MC012-026 part number 11075252
MC012-029 part number 11075253
Related product Sauer-Danfoss part numbers
CG150 CAN/USB Gateway 10104136
Deutsch® mating connector
bag assembly